专业电感研发生产供应商
25
GSW Series
① ② ③ ④
Ceramic core Magnet Wire Electrode UV Glue
TYPE Size
A
Max.

(nH)
Tolerance
L Freq.
(MHz)
Q
Min
SRF
Min(GHz)
DCR
Max(Ω)
IDC
Max(mA)
900MHz 1.7GHz
L Q L Q
GSW02KT1N0 1.0 K 250 16 12.70 0.045 1360 1.02 77 1.02 69
GSW02KT1N9 1.9 K 250 16 11.30 0.070 1040 1.72 68 1.74 82
GSW02KT2N0 2.0 K 250 16 11.10 0.070 1040 1.93 54 1.93 75
GSW02KT2N2 2.2 K 250 19 10.80 0.070 960 2.19 59 2.23 100
GSW02KT2N4 2.4 K 250 15 10.50 0.070 790 2.24 51 2.27 68
GSW02KT2N7 2.7 K 250 16 10.40 0.120 640 2.23 42 2.25 61
GSW02KT3N3 3.3 K 250 19 7.00 0.066 840 3.10 65 3.12 87
GSW02□T3N6 3.6 J, K 250 19 6.80 0.066 840 3.56 45 3.62 71
GSW02□T3N9 3.9 J, K 250 19 5.80 0.066 840 3.89 50 4.00 75
GSW02□T4N3 4.3 J, K 250 18 6.00 0.091 700 4.19 47 4.30 71
GSW02□T4N7 4.7 J, K 250 18 4.70 0.130 640 4.55 48 4.68 68